
# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Lincoln Wrightson 8 Nippers

Miranda Axiak 15 Nippers

Trey Riley 17 Nippers

Tyler Riley 18 Nippers

Ryka Tipper 28 Nippers

Axl Donovan 57 Nippers

Sean Horvath 77 Nippers

Reid DuRieu Nippers

Braxsen Anderson 104 Nippers

Regan Davis 111 Nippers

Chayse Thorn 137 Nippers

Mia Thomas 195 Nippers

Aksel Nevstad Nippers

Mason Ryan 242 Nippers

Hudson Gould 275 Nippers

Liam Gough 421 Nippers

Brody Hayes 695 Nippers

Ryder Madafiglio 823 Nippers

Eli Berry Nippers

Eli Macdonald 15 Nippers

Lakes MX Championship 2021   - Round 1
Round 1
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Lakes MX Championship 2021   - Round 1
Round 1

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Blake Bohannan 62 50cc DIV 2 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

Riley Horvath 79 50cc DIV 2 2 22 2 22 2 22 66

Billy Sutton 27 50cc DIV 2 3 20 4 18 5 16 54

Taj Cosgrove 155 50cc DIV 2 4 18 5 16 3 20 54

Brody Hart 38 50cc DIV 2 8 13 7 14 4 18 45

Canyon Hicks 629 50cc DIV 2 9 12 9 12 6 15 39

Dean Henry 9 50cc DIV 2 5 16 3 20 DNF 0 36

Elijah Portelli 43 50cc DIV 2 6 15 6 15 DNF 0 30

Jonathan Hassall 401 50cc DIV 2 7 14 10 11 DNS 0 25

Chase Suanders 54 50cc DIV 2 10 11 8 13 DNS 0 24

Rider Name
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# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Blake Bohannan 62x 65cc 7-9Yrs 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

Jake Bubendey 312 65cc 7-9Yrs 2 22 3 20 3 20 62

Jamie Madafiglio 5 65cc 7-9Yrs 5 16 2 22 2 22 60

Xavier Scott 286 65cc 7-9Yrs 3 20 4 18 7 14 52

Damon Horvath 78 65cc 7-9Yrs 6 15 5 16 5 16 47

Cameron Baker 166 65cc 7-9Yrs 7 14 6 15 6 15 44

Ryder Andrews 62 65cc 7-9Yrs 8 13 7 14 8 13 40

Riley Horvath 79 65cc 7-9Yrs 9 12 8 13 9 12 37

Parker Hickson 21 65cc 7-9Yrs 4 18 DNF 0 4 18 36

Brody Hart 38 65cc 7-9Yrs 10 11 11 10 10 11 32

Levi Meyn 39 65cc 7-9Yrs DNF 0 10 11 11 10 21

Charlie Sheriff 121 65cc 7-9Yrs 19 2 9 12 17 4 18

Hayden Elliott 138 65cc 7-9Yrs 15 6 12 9 18 3 18

Cooper McPherson 221 65cc 7-9Yrs 11 10 14 7 DNF 0 17

Jonathan Hassall 401 65cc 7-9Yrs 13 8 13 8 DNS 0 16

Taj Cosgrove 155 65cc 7-9Yrs 12 9 15 6 21 0 15

Elijah Portelli 43 65cc 7-9Yrs 17 4 18 3 14 7 14

Jett Emmerton 68 65cc 7-9Yrs 16 5 21 0 13 8 13

Kasey Grace-Lovelace 226 65cc 7-9Yrs 14 7 17 4 19 2 13

Billy Sutton 27 65cc 7-9Yrs DNF 0 16 5 15 6 11

Braxton Jeffries 67 65cc 7-9Yrs 21 0 19 2 12 9 11

Taj Quick 100 65cc 7-9Yrs 18 3 20 1 16 5 9

Kiani Knight 66 65cc 7-9Yrs 20 1 23 0 22 0 1

Chase Saunders 54 65cc 7-9Yrs 22 0 22 0 20 1 1

Rider Name
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# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Kobi Berry 9 65cc 9-U12Yrs 14 7 15 6 14 7 20

Tahj Edwards 27 65cc 9-U12Yrs 8 13 9 12 8 13 38

Jayden Muffatti 36 65cc 9-U12Yrs 5 16 8 13 12 9 38

Jayla Parker 58 65cc 9-U12Yrs 11 10 12 9 13 8 27

Ronan Smith 95 65cc 9-U12Yrs DNF 0 6 15 DNS 0 15

Riley Tongue 116 65cc 9-U12Yrs 6 15 4 18 6 15 48

Carter Thomas 121 65cc 9-U12Yrs 3 20 3 20 4 18 58

Thomas Smith-Frail 148 65cc 9-U12Yrs 7 14 7 14 7 14 42

Levi Ellis 191 65cc 9-U12Yrs 9 0 10 11 10 11 22

Zac Freeman 215 65cc 9-U12Yrs 13 8 13 8 11 10 26

Bodhi Thompson 294 65cc 9-U12Yrs 2 22 2 22 2 22 66

Seth Thomas 295 65cc 9-U12Yrs 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

Axton King 508 65cc 9-U12Yrs 12 9 14 7 3 20 36

Seth Mainwaring 858 65cc 9-U12Yrs 4 18 5 16 5 16 50

Talon Shipton 916 65cc 9-U12Yrs 10 11 11 10 9 12 33

Rider Name
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# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Seth Thomas 295 85cc 9-U12yrs 2 22 2 22 1 25 69

Koby Reed 232 85cc 9-U12yrs 3 20 1 25 3 20 65

Nate Ebbeck 999 85cc 9-U12yrs 1 25 6 15 2 22 62

Bodhi Thompson 294 85cc 9-U12yrs 4 18 3 20 4 18 56

Brandyn Grace-Lovelace 360 85cc 9-U12yrs 5 16 4 18 6 15 49

Chase Hickson 257 85cc 9-U12yrs 6 15 5 16 5 16 47

Cameron Price 622 85cc 9-U12yrs 7 14 7 14 7 14 42

Lachlan Nevell 100 85cc 9-U12yrs 9 12 8 13 9 12 37

Carter Thomas 121 85cc 9-U12yrs 10 11 9 12 8 13 36

Jamie Madafiglio 5 85cc 9-U12yrs 13 8 10 11 13 8 27

Mason Ogden 341 85cc 9-U12yrs 12 9 14 7 10 11 27

Seth Mainwaring 858 85cc 9-U12yrs 14 7 11 10 12 9 26

Cohen Miller 209 85cc 9-U12yrs 18 3 12 9 11 10 22

Jayden Muffatti 36 85cc 9-U12yrs 15 6 15 6 15 6 18

Riley Tongue 116 85cc 9-U12yrs 11 10 13 8 DNF 0 18

Ocea Knight 22 85cc 9-U12yrs 16 5 17 4 14 7 16

Ronan Smith 95 85cc 9-U12yrs 8 13 28 0 DNS 0 13

Ella Sullivan 17 85cc 9-U12yrs 19 2 19 2 16 5 9

Jake Bubendey 312 85cc 9-U12yrs 17 4 16 5 23 0 9

Traydn Johnson 28 85cc 9-U12yrs 21 0 18 3 17 4 7

Levi Ellis 191 85cc 9-U12yrs 28 0 21 0 18 3 3

Tahj Edwards 27 85cc 9-U12yrs 26 0 23 0 19 2 2

Damon Horvath 78 85cc 9-U12yrs 20 1 20 1 22 0 2

Jayla Parker 58 85cc 9-U12yrs 23 0 24 0 20 1 1

Levi Sims 24 85cc 9-U12yrs 25 0 26 0 25 0 0

Tannen Flew 232 85cc 9-U12yrs 24 0 25 0 24 0 0

Connor Hines 289 85cc 9-U12yrs 27 0 27 0 26 0 0

Talon Shipton 916 85cc 9-U12yrs 22 0 22 0 21 0 0

Rider Name
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# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Lachlan Morris 23 85cc 12-U16 3 20 1 25 1 25 70

Drew Kremer 525 85cc 12-U16 2 22 3 20 2 22 64

sonny antonio 230 85cc 12-U16 6 15 5 16 3 20 51

Angus Matthews 25 85cc 12-U16 5 16 4 18 5 16 50

Matthew Mitchell 126 85cc 12-U16 4 18 7 14 6 15 47

Ryan Jones 299 85cc 12-U16 1 25 2 22 25 0 47

Zack Henry 32 85cc 12-U16 10 11 6 15 4 18 44

Jack Roberts 170 85cc 12-U16 7 14 9 12 7 14 40

Benjamin Mackie 580 85cc 12-U16 12 9 11 10 8 13 32

Aidon Walker 240 85cc 12-U16 13 8 10 11 10 11 30

Callum Bird 411 85cc 12-U16 11 10 14 7 9 12 29

Jett Harper 211 85cc 12-U16 9 12 12 9 15 6 27

Alex Edwards 208 85cc 12-U16 8 13 8 13 29 0 26

Ewan Moorcroft 343 85cc 12-U16 19 2 13 8 12 9 19

Joel Bird 74 85cc 12-U16 27 0 15 6 11 10 16

Mia Tongue 117 85cc 12-U16 16 5 18 3 13 8 16

Syra Perry 245 85cc 12-U16 17 4 17 4 14 7 15

Monique Simpson 56 85cc 12-U16 14 7 16 5 26 0 12

Jett Sanderson 77 85cc 12-U16 15 6 20 1 17 4 11

Bryce Kilpatrick 377 85cc 12-U16 20 1 21 0 16 5 6

Fynn Nevstad 523 85cc 12-U16 18 3 19 2 20 1 6

Brody Ellis 97 85cc 12-U16 22 0 29 0 18 3 3

Ashleigh Mitchell 346 85cc 12-U16 25 0 26 0 19 2 2

Brayden Smith 15 85cc 12-U16 23 0 22 0 21 0 0

Luca Stevens 61 85cc 12-U16 21 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 0

Cooper Emmerton 98 85cc 12-U16 30 0 28 0 28 0 0

Tyler Swift 107 85cc 12-U16 31 0 23 0 27 0 0

Blake Freeman 518 85cc 12-U16 28 0 24 0 24 0 0

Zack Price 556 85cc 12-U16 26 0 25 0 22 0 0

Cooper Coxon 8 85cc 12-U16 29 0 DNF 0 DNS 0 0

Kayden Kouzaiha 852 85cc 12-U16 24 0 27 0 23 0 0
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# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Ayrton Hibberd 57 Jnr Lites 125 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

Michael Jones 266 Jnr Lites 125 2 22 2 22 2 22 66

Lachlan Reith 339 Jnr Lites 125 3 20 3 20 4 18 58

Benjamin Mackie 580 Jnr Lites 125 6 15 5 16 5 16 47

Jesse Barwick 71 Jnr Lites 125 8 13 6 15 9 12 40

Jack Roberts 170 Jnr Lites 125 DNF 0 4 18 3 20 38

Declan

Brandes De 

Roos 91 Jnr Lites 125 5 16 13 8 7 14 38

Ryder Shimmon 217 Jnr Lites 125 7 14 11 10 11 10 34

Callum Bird 411 Jnr Lites 125 9 12 8 13 12 9 34

Alex Edwards 208 Jnr Lites 125 4 18 DNF 0 6 15 33

Chad Smith 146 Jnr Lites 125 12 9 10 11 8 13 33

Ethan McDarmont 422 Jnr Lites 125 13 8 9 12 10 11 31

Jayden Pitt 124 Jnr Lites 125 10 11 7 14 15 6 31

Mia Tongue 117 Jnr Lites 125 11 10 12 9 14 7 26

Ewan Moorcroft 343 Jnr Lites 125 14 7 14 7 13 8 22

Lachlan Crouch 636 Jnr Lites 125 15 6 15 6 16 5 17

Rider Name
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# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Noah Morgan 228 Jnr Lites 250 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

Brock Christie 822 Jnr Lites 250 2 22 2 22 2 22 66

Mitchel Christie 19 Jnr Lites 250 3 20 3 20 3 20 60

Nash Pilgrim 108 Jnr Lites 250 4 18 4 18 5 16 52

Jack Garfoot 45 Jnr Lites 250 5 16 6 15 4 18 49

Brodie Hutchinson 120 Jnr Lites 250 6 15 7 14 6 15 44

Taylor Hessel 120 Jnr Lites 250 7 14 8 13 7 14 41

Klay Mckenzie 72 Jnr Lites 250 9 12 10 11 10 11 34

Brock Milutinovic 456 Jnr Lites 250 10 11 11 10 9 12 33

Cooper Frendin 421 Jnr Lites 250 DNF 0 5 16 8 13 29

mitchell Hamilton 136 Jnr Lites 250 8 13 9 12 DNS 0 25

Rider Name
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# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Chevy Harper 311 MX1 (C Opens) 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

Jayden Shea 45 MX1 (C Opens) 2 22 7 14 3 20 56

Justin Seiffert 103 MX1 (C Opens) 10 11 4 18 2 22 51

Brendon White 19 MX1 (C Opens) 5 16 6 15 4 18 49

Gareth Duddy 59 MX1 (C Opens) 3 20 3 20 DNS 0 40

Jacob Davis 584 MX1 (C Opens) 4 18 2 22 DNS 0 40

Grahame Young 196 MX1 (C Opens) 8 13 10 11 DNS 0 24

Steven Sharpe 88 MX1 (C Opens) 9 12 9 12 DNF 0 24

Luke Johnson 177 MX1 (C Opens) 11 10 8 13 DNS 0 23

Jay Fitzgerald 129 MX1 (C Opens) 15 6 5 16 DNS 0 22

Benjamin Audet H MX1 (C Opens) 12 9 11 10 DNS 0 19

Aaron Hibberd 64 MX1 (C Opens) 13 8 12 9 DNS 0 17

Kent Bennett 138 MX1 (C Opens) 6 15 DNS 0 DNS 0 15

Kyle Davis 6 MX1 (C Opens) 14 7 13 8 DNS 0 15

Jason Watson 53 MX1 (C Opens) 7 14 DNS 0 DNS 0 14

Jared Macdonald 90 MX1 (C Opens) DNS 0 14 7 DNS 0 7

Rider Name
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# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Aaron Parker 59 MX1 (Pro Opens) 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

Levi Lane 333 MX1 (Pro Opens) 3 20 2 22 2 22 64

Nathan Shields 99 MX1 (Pro Opens) 4 18 3 20 4 18 56

Ben Tongue 260 MX1 (Pro Opens) 2 22 4 18 5 16 56

James Killick 83 MX1 (Pro Opens) 8 13 7 14 3 20 47

Rhys Nagle 188 MX1 (Pro Opens) 6 15 5 16 6 15 46

Rhys Armstrong 118 MX1 (Pro Opens) 7 14 6 15 7 14 43

Brett Riley 119 MX1 (Pro Opens) 12 9 8 13 8 13 35

Hessam Kashani 8 MX1 (Pro Opens) 11 10 11 10 9 12 32

Courtney Lambert 127 MX1 (Pro Opens) 5 16 9 12 DNS 0 28

Daniel McKenzie 19 MX1 (Pro Opens) 8 13 13 8 DNS 0 21

Brendon Askie 55 MX1 (Pro Opens) 10 11 12 9 DNF 0 20

Matthew Milutinovic 123 MX1 (Pro Opens) DNF 0 10 11 DNF 0 11

Rider Name



Lakes MX Championship 2021   - Round 1
Round 1

# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Kody Brown X MX2 (C Lites) 2 22 1 25 2 22 69

Jack Shepherd 534 MX2 (C Lites) 1 25 11 10 1 25 60

Jack Swan 511 MX2 (C Lites) 3 20 2 22 5 16 58

Neil Carter 232 MX2 (C Lites) 5 16 3 20 3 20 56

Jacob Shepherd 302 MX2 (C Lites) 6 15 4 18 4 18 51

Andrew Johnston 188 MX2 (C Lites) 9 12 8 13 6 15 40

Max Wood 94 MX2 (C Lites) 11 10 7 14 7 14 38

Kyle Davis 6 MX2 (C Lites) 12 9 6 15 8 13 37

liam taylor 293 MX2 (C Lites) 8 13 5 16 DNS 0 29

Jay Fitzgerald 129 MX2 (C Lites) 7 14 12 9 DNS 0 23

Ian Cox 164 MX2 (C Lites) 10 11 9 12 DNS 0 23

Ryan Jones 43 MX2 (C Lites) 13 8 10 11 DNS 0 19

Luke Johnson 177 MX2 (C Lites) 4 18 DNS 0 DNS 0 18

Nash Bennett 432 MX2 (C Lites) DNF 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 0

Rider Name
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# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Hessam Kashani 8 MX2 (Pro Lites) 6 15 7 14 4 18 47

Nathan Shields 99 MX2 (Pro Lites) 4 18 5 16 3 20 54

Danny Anderson 104 MX2 (Pro Lites) 1 25 1 25 DNS 0 50

Matthew Milutinovic 123 MX2 (Pro Lites) 7 14 6 15 DNS 0 29

Chevy Harper 311 MX2 (Pro Lites) 3 20 3 20 DNS 0 40

Levi Lane 333 MX2 (Pro Lites) 2 22 2 22 1 25 69

Brook Britten 495 MX2 (Pro Lites) 8 13 DNF 0 DNS 0 13

Ryan Marshall 702 MX2 (Pro Lites) 5 16 4 18 2 22 56

Rider Name
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# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Noah Morgan 228 MX3 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

Ayrton Hibberd 57 MX3 2 22 3 20 2 22 64

Michael Jones 266 MX3 3 20 2 22 3 20 62

Mitchel Christie 19 MX3 5 16 4 18 8 13 47

Harley Thomas 676 MX3 4 18 10 11 5 16 45

Nash Pilgrim 108 MX3 6 15 6 15 7 14 44

Jack Garfoot 45 MX3 7 14 7 14 6 15 43

Brock Christie 822 MX3 13 8 5 16 4 18 42

Declan

Brandes De 

Roos 91 MX3 10 11 8 13 10 11 35

Brodie Hutchinson 120 MX3 8 13 13 8 9 12 33

Chad Smith 146 MX3 11 10 12 9 13 8 27

Ethan McDarmont 422 MX3 12 9 14 7 12 9 25

Jayden Pitt 124 MX3 9 12 9 12 DNF 0 24

Cooper Frendin 421 MX3 DNF 0 11 10 11 10 20

Max Wood 94 MX3 16 5 15 6 DNS 0 11

Klay McKenzie 72 MX3 15 6 16 5 DNS 0 11

mitchell Hamilton 136 MX3 14 7 DNS 0 DNS 0 7

Rider Name
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# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Ben Tongue 260 Vetrans (Over 35's) 1 25 2 22 1 25 72

Rhys Armstrong 118 Vetrans (Over 35's) 4 18 1 25 2 22 65

Courtney Lambert 127 Vetrans (Over 35's) 2 22 3 20 5 16 58

Brett Riley 119 Vetrans (Over 35's) 3 20 6 15 3 20 55

Jacob Davis 584 Vetrans (Over 35's) 6 15 4 18 4 18 51

Randall Perry 245 Vetrans (Over 35's) 8 13 5 16 7 14 43

Paul Price 943 Vetrans (Over 35's) 10 11 7 14 8 13 38

Andrew Elliott 164 Vetrans (Over 35's) 11 10 8 13 9 12 35

Michael Berry 9 Vetrans (Over 35's) 14 7 9 12 10 11 30

Christopher Flew 91 Vetrans (Over 35's) 12 9 10 11 11 10 30

Garethq Duddy 59 Vetrans (Over 35's) 7 14 DNS 0 6 15 29

Geordie Tarren 211 Vetrans (Over 35's) 5 16 15 6 16 5 27

Jon Freeman 309 Vetrans (Over 35's) 13 8 11 10 12 9 27

Bradley Sharpe 609 Vetrans (Over 35's) 15 6 12 9 13 8 23

Thomas Nagle 22 Vetrans (Over 35's) 17 4 13 8 14 7 19

Timothy Travers 1 Vetrans (Over 35's) 16 5 14 7 15 6 18

Jason Watson 53 Vetrans (Over 35's) 9 12 DNS 0 DNS 0 12

Rider Name
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# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Daniel McKenzie 19 Vetrans (Over 45's) 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

Malcolm Auld 74 Vetrans (Over 45's) 3 20 2 22 2 22 64

Grahame Young 196 Vetrans (Over 45's) 6 15 4 18 4 18 51

Nathan Nevell 12 Vetrans (Over 45's) 5 16 8 13 3 20 49

Ian Cox 166 Vetrans (Over 45's) 7 14 5 16 5 16 46

Benjamin Audet H Vetrans (Over 45's) 9 12 6 15 6 15 42

Jared Macdonald 90 Vetrans (Over 45's) 2 22 3 20 DNS 0 42

Kevin Bradley 137 Vetrans (Over 45's) 11 10 9 12 7 14 36

Jamie Askie 72 Vetrans (Over 45's) 10 11 7 14 10 11 36

Christian Giudice 765 Vetrans (Over 45's) 8 13 11 10 9 12 35

Troy Knight 176 Vetrans (Over 45's) 12 9 10 11 8 13 33

Brendon Humphries 288 Vetrans (Over 45's) 15 6 12 9 11 10 25

Julian Roberts 373 Vetrans (Over 45's) 14 7 13 8 12 9 24

Barry Henry 329 Vetrans (Over 45's) 13 8 14 7 13 8 23

Kent Bennett 138 Vetrans (Over 45's) 4 18 DNS 0 DNS 0 18

Rider Name
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# Class Place Points Place Points Place Points Total

Jessica McClurg-Bradley 337 Women 1 25 1 25 1 25 75

Sienna Guidice 25 Women 2 22 2 22 2 22 66

Imogen Christie 204 Women 3 20 3 20 3 20 60

Brieanne Cox 131 Women 4 18 4 18 4 18 54

Emma Stevenson 22 Women 5 16 5 16 5 16 48

# Class Place Points 

Mia Tongue 117 Junior Girl Championship 1 25

Syra Perry 245 Junior Girl Championship 2 22

Ocea Knight 22 Junior Girl Championship 3 20

Monique Simpson 56 Junior Girl Championship 4 18

Ella Sullivan 17 Junior Girl Championship 5 16

Ashleigh Mitchell 346 Junior Girl Championship 6 15

Kiani Knight 66 Junior Girl Championship 7 14

Rider Name

Rider Name


